
Trip: MCG Route 9 AM Pink
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:40 AM 153 Middletown Rd

3 6:43 AM 179 Middletown Rd

4 6:44 AM Middletown Rd & Renee Dr

5 6:48 AM 43 Pepin Ln

6 6:50 AM Ice Pond Ln & Main St

7 6:51 AM Main St & River Gate Ln

8 6:52 AM 88 Ledge Rd

9 6:53 AM 215 Savage Hill Rd

10 6:53 AM 153 Savage Hill Rd

11 6:54 AM Circlewood Dr & Clock Shop Dr

12 6:55 AM Crystal Falls Way & Clock Shop Dr

13 6:56 AM 401 Savage Hill Rd

14 6:57 AM Circlewood Dr & Circlewood Dr 

15 7:02 AM 464 Spruce Brook Rd

16 7:03 AM Oak Ridge Dr & Spruce Brook Rd

17 7:03 AM Somerset Dr & Spruce Brook Rd

18 7:04 AM Spruce Brook Rd & Wilks Pond Rd

19 7:06 AM 32 Bishops Curve

20 7:08 AM Rosemary Ln & Scarborough Fare

21 7:09 AM 1345 Berlin Tpke

Trip: MCG Route 9 PM Pink 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:24 PM 153 Middletown Rd

4 2:31 PM 179 Middletown Rd

5 2:32 PM Middletown Rd & Renee Dr

6 2:34 PM 43 Pepin Ln

7 2:36 PM Ice Pond Ln & Main St

8 2:38 PM Main St & River Gate Ln

9 2:40 PM 88 Ledge Rd

10 2:41 PM 215 Savage Hill Rd

11 2:42 PM 153 Savage Hill Rd

12 2:43 PM Circlewood Dr & Clock Shop Dr

13 2:44 PM Crystal Falls Way & Clock Shop Dr

14 2:50 PM 401 Savage Hill Rd

15 2:53 PM Circlewood Dr & Circlewood Dr 

16 2:57 PM 464 Spruce Brook Rd

17 2:58 PM Oak Ridge Dr & Spruce Brook Rd

18 2:59 PM Somerset Dr & Spruce Brook Rd

19 3:00 PM Spruce Brook Rd & Wilks Pond Rd

20 3:02 PM 32 Bishops Curve



21 3:05 PM Rosemary Ln & Scarborough Fare

22 3:06 PM 1345 Berlin Tpke

Trip: MCG Route 10 AM Aqua
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:50 AM Farmington Ave & Garden Dr

3 6:51 AM Butternut Ln & Dayl Dr

4 6:53 AM Hickory Hill Rd & High Rd

5 6:54 AM Lavery Ln & Lincoln St

6 6:55 AM 97 Farmington Avenue

7 6:55 AM 96 High Rd

8 6:56 AM 202 Lincoln Street

9 6:56 AM Hillside Rd & Mooreland Rd

10 6:57 AM Mooreland Rd & Woodland Ln

11 6:59 AM Lincoln St & Randecker Ln

12 6:59 AM Cederwood Rd & Lincoln St

13 7:00 AM Chatham Rd & Cornwall Rd

14 7:01 AM Cornwall Rd & Simms Rd

15 7:01 AM 286 High Rd

16 7:02 AM 418 High Rd

17 7:04 AM Alling St & Gladding Pl

18 7:05 AM Alling St & Kenwood St

19 7:06 AM Alling St & Schultz Rd

20 7:06 AM Alling St & York Rd

21 7:07 AM Alling St & Boyer St & Sterling Dr

22 7:07 AM Alling St & Homecrest Dr

23 7:08 AM Alling St & Church St

24 7:08 AM Alling Ct & Alling St

Trip: MCG Route 10 PM Aqua 
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 2:20 PM McGee Middle

3 2:33 PM Farmington Ave & Garden Dr

4 2:35 PM Butternut Ln & Dayl Dr

5 2:36 PM Hickory Hill Rd & High Rd

6 2:37 PM Lavery Ln & Lincoln St

7 2:38 PM 97 Farmington Avenue

8 2:39 PM 96 High Rd

9 2:40 PM 202 Lincoln Street

10 2:41 PM Hillside Rd & Mooreland Rd

11 2:42 PM Mooreland Rd & Woodland Ln

12 2:43 PM Lincoln St & Randecker Ln

13 2:44 PM Cederwood Rd & Lincoln St



14 2:45 PM Chatham Rd & Cornwall Rd

15 2:46 PM Cornwall Rd & Simms Rd

16 2:47 PM 286 High Rd

17 2:48 PM 418 High Rd

18 2:49 PM Alling St & Gladding Pl

19 2:50 PM Alling St & Kenwood St

20 2:51 PM Alling St & Schultz Rd

21 2:52 PM Alling St & York Rd

22 2:53 PM Alling St & Boyer St & Sterling Dr

23 2:54 PM Alling St & Homecrest Dr

24 2:55 PM Alling St & Church St

25 2:56 PM Alling Ct & Alling St

Trip: MCG Route 11 AM Black
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:39 AM 519 Worthington Ridge

3 6:39 AM 449 Worthington Ridge

4 6:40 AM Hamilton Dr & Woodruff Cir

5 6:41 AM Juniper Ln & Skyview Dr

6 6:45 AM 524 Worthington Rdg

7 6:45 AM 690 Worthington Rdg

8 6:46 AM 743 Worthington Rdg

9 6:48 AM 991 Worthington Rdg

10 6:49 AM 1077 Worthington Rdg

11 6:50 AM Peter Parley Row & Worthington Rdg

12 6:53 AM 1829 Orchard Rd

13 6:54 AM 432 Toll Gate Rd

14 6:54 AM Saw Mill Dr & Toll Gate Rd

15 6:55 AM 596 Toll Gate Road

16 6:56 AM Cliffview Dr & Norton Ln

17 6:57 AM Belcher Holw & Norton Ln

18 6:59 AM 2614 Berlin Tpke

19 6:59 AM Lake Dr & Worthington Point Rd

20 7:02 AM Silver Ridge 

21 7:03 AM 2447 Berlin Tpke  

22 7:04 AM 2387 Berlin Tpke

23 7:08 AM Lamentation Dr & Valentine Dr

24 7:10 AM Old Wood Rd & Quail Run

Trip: MCG Route 11 PM Black 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:30 PM Old Wood Rd & Quail Run

4 2:33 PM Lamentation Dr & Valentine Dr



5 2:36 PM 2387 Berlin Tpke

6 2:38 PM 2447 Berlin Tpke  

7 2:41 PM Silver Ridge  

8 2:47 PM Lake Dr & Worthington Point Rd

9 2:48 PM 2614 Berlin Tpke

10 2:52 PM Belcher Holw & Norton Ln

11 2:53 PM Cliffview Dr & Norton Ln

12 2:54 PM 596 Toll Gate Road

13 2:55 PM Saw Mill Dr & Toll Gate Rd

14 2:56 PM 432 Toll Gate Rd

15 2:57 PM 1829 Orchard Rd

16 2:59 PM Peter Parley Row & Worthington Rdg

17 3:00 PM 1077 Worthington Rdg

18 3:01 PM 991 Worthington Rdg

19 3:02 PM 743 Worthington Rdg

20 3:03 PM 690 Worthington Rdg

21 3:04 PM 524 Worthington Rdg

22 3:06 PM Juniper Ln & Skyview Dr

23 3:07 PM Hamilton Dr & Woodruff Cir

24 3:08 PM 449 Worthington Ridge

25 3:09 PM 519 Worthington Ridge

Trip: MCG Route 12 AM Silver
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:48 AM Main St & Parish Dr

3 6:48 AM 131 Main Street

4 6:49 AM Main St & Maple St

5 6:49 AM Harris St & Hart St

6 6:50 AM 82 Hart St

7 6:51 AM Hart St & Mcgee Ln

8 6:52 AM 131 Robindale Drive

9 6:53 AM 175 Robindale Dr

10 6:53 AM High Rd & Winchell Dr 

11 6:54 AM Cole Ln & Percival Ave

12 6:55 AM Crater Ln & Ellwood Rd

13 6:56 AM Crater Ln & Lee Dr

14 6:57 AM Ellsworth Blvd & Sbona Rd

15 6:57 AM 372 Percival Avenue

16 6:58 AM 425 Percival Ave

17 6:59 AM Percival Ave & Woodruff Ln

18 7:00 AM 39 Hartland Ter

19 7:01 AM Hartland Ter & Mountain View Dr

20 7:04 AM 246 Percival Ave



21 7:05 AM 183 Percival Ave

22 7:06 AM Carbo Ln & Percival Ave 

23 7:07 AM 146 Main Street

24 7:08 AM 212 Main Street

25 7:09 AM 298 Main St

Trip: MCG Route 12 PM Silver 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:25 PM Main St & Parish Dr

4 2:26 PM 131 Main Street

5 2:27 PM Main St & Maple St

6 2:28 PM Harris St & Hart St

7 2:29 PM 82 Hart St

8 2:30 PM Hart St & Mcgee Ln

9 2:31 PM 131 Robindale Drive

10 2:32 PM 175 Robindale Dr

11 2:36 PM High Rd & Winchell Dr

12 2:38 PM Cole Ln & Percival Ave

13 2:39 PM Crater Ln & Ellwood Rd

14 2:40 PM Crater Ln & Lee Dr

15 2:41 PM Ellsworth Blvd & Sbona Rd

16 2:42 PM 372 Percival Avenue

17 2:43 PM 425 Percival Ave

18 2:44 PM Percival Ave & Woodruff Ln

19 2:45 PM 39 Hartland Ter

20 2:47 PM Hartland Ter & Mountain View Dr

21 2:49 PM 246 Percival Ave

22 2:50 PM 183 Percival Ave

23 2:51 PM Carbo Ln & Percival Ave 

24 2:54 PM 146 Main Street

25 2:55 PM 212 Main Street

26 2:56 PM 298 Main St

Trip: MCG Route 13 AM Red
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:47 AM 247 Robbins Rd

3 6:50 AM Robbins Rd & Timberwood Rd

4 6:50 AM 116 Robbins Rd

5 6:51 AM Lawndale Ave & Robbins Rd

6 6:52 AM 29 Robbins Road

7 6:53 AM 161 Sheldon Street

8 6:54 AM 209 South Slope Dr

9 6:55 AM Harvest Hill Rd & S Slope Dr



10 6:56 AM Clover Hill Pl & Harvest Hill Rd

11 6:57 AM 110 Chamberlain Hwy

12 6:58 AM 288 Chamberlain Hwy

13 6:59 AM Galpin Ln & Warner Rd

14 6:59 AM High Rd & Warner Rd

15 6:59 AM High Rd & Rockledge Ct

16 7:00 AM Copper Beach Ct & High Rd

17 7:01 AM Bittersweet Ln & West Ln

18 7:01 AM Galpin Ln & West Ln

19 7:05 AM 934 Chamberlain Hwy

20 7:05 AM 962 Chamberlain Hwy

21 7:06 AM Brook Meadow Rd & Fox Hill Ln

22 7:07 AM Brook Meadow Rd & Spicewood Ln

23 7:08 AM Gianna Ln & Reservoir Rd

24 7:10 AM 36 Reservoir Rd

25 7:12 AM 11 Reservoir Rd

Trip: MCG Route 13 PM Red 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:30 PM 11 Reservoir Rd

4 2:31 PM 36 Reservoir Rd

5 2:33 PM Gianna Ln & Reservoir Rd

6 2:34 PM Brook Meadow Rd & Spicewood Ln

7 2:35 PM Brook Meadow Rd & Fox Hill Ln

8 2:36 PM 962 Chamberlain Hwy

9 2:37 PM 934 Chamberlain Hwy

10 2:40 PM Galpin Ln & West Ln

11 2:41 PM Bittersweet Ln & West Ln

12 2:42 PM Copper Beach Ct & High Rd

13 2:43 PM High Rd & Rockledge Ct

14 2:44 PM High Rd & Warner Rd

15 2:48 PM Galpin Ln & Warner Rd

16 2:50 PM 288 Chamberlain Hwy

17 2:51 PM 110 Chamberlain Hwy

18 2:52 PM Clover Hill Pl & Harvest Hill Rd

19 2:53 PM Harvest Hill Rd & S Slope Dr

20 2:54 PM 209 South Slope Dr

21 2:57 PM 161 Sheldon Street

22 2:58 PM 29 Robbins Road

23 2:59 PM Lawndale Ave & Robbins Rd

24 3:00 PM 116 Robbins Rd

25 3:01 PM Robbins Rd & Timberwood Rd

26 3:02 PM 247 Robbins Rd



Trip: MCG Route 14 AM White
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 7:04 AM Briar Patch Dr & Burnham St

3 7:05 AM Four Rod Rd & Partridge Ln

4 7:06 AM Cashman Pl & Four Rod Rd

5 7:06 AM Four Rod Rd & Sugar Maple Ln

6 7:07 AM Four Rod Rd & Monarch Dr

7 7:07 AM Four Rod Rd & Lori Ann Ln

8 7:08 AM Four Rod Rd & Winding Meadow Dr

9 7:10 AM 669 Norton Road

10 7:13 AM Cider Mill Rd & Winesap Rd

11 7:14 AM 78 Norton Rd

12 7:15 AM 98 Norton Rd

13 7:16 AM Castlewood Dr & Norton Rd

14 7:16 AM 439 Norton Rd

15 7:17 AM Norton Rd & Spring Valley Dr

16 7:18 AM 590 Norton Rd

17 7:18 AM 756 Kensington Rd

Trip: MCG Route 14 PM White 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:25 PM Briar Patch Dr & Burnham St

4 2:26 PM Four Rod Rd & Partridge Ln

5 2:27 PM Cashman Pl & Four Rod Rd

6 2:28 PM Four Rod Rd & Sugar Maple Ln

7 2:29 PM Four Rod Rd & Monarch Dr

8 2:30 PM Four Rod Rd & Lori Ann Ln

9 2:31 PM Four Rod Rd & Winding Meadow Dr

10 2:34 PM 669 Norton Road

11 2:37 PM Cider Mill Rd & Winesap Rd

12 2:38 PM 78 Norton Rd

13 2:39 PM 98 Norton Rd

14 2:40 PM Castlewood Dr & Norton Rd

15 2:41 PM 439 Norton Rd

16 2:42 PM Norton Rd & Spring Valley Dr

17 2:43 PM 590 Norton Rd

18 2:44 PM 756 Kensington Rd

Trip: MCG Route 15 AM Teal
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:55 AM 216 Kensington Rd

3 6:57 AM Carriage Dr & Ridgewood Ln



4 6:58 AM Carriage Dr & Kensington Rd 

5 6:59 AM 683 Kensington Rd

6 7:03 AM Spring Valley Dr & Stillmeadow Ln

7 7:04 AM Kensington Rd & Steeple View Dr

8 7:05 AM Arbor Ln & Kensington Rd

9 7:07 AM Lower Ln & Smokey Hill Rd

10 7:08 AM Cindy Ln & Sunset Ln

11 7:10 AM Earl St & Westview Ter

12 7:11 AM 728 Lower Ln

13 7:13 AM 782 Lower Ln

14 7:14 AM Holly Ct & Meadow Ln

15 7:14 AM 151 Meadow Ln

16 7:15 AM 125 Meadow Ln

17 7:15 AM Meadow Ln & Tree Hill Rd

18 7:16 AM 949 Four Rod Rd

19 7:18 AM 849 Four Rod Rd

20 7:18 AM 695 Four Rod Rd

Trip: MCG Route 15 PM Teal 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:32 PM 216 Kensington Rd

4 2:34 PM Carriage Dr & Ridgewood Ln

5 2:35 PM Carriage Dr & Kensington Rd 

6 2:36 PM 683 Kensington Rd

7 2:38 PM Spring Valley Dr & Stillmeadow Ln

8 2:39 PM Kensington Rd & Steeple View Dr

9 2:40 PM Arbor Ln & Kensington Rd

10 2:45 PM Lower Ln & Smokey Hill Rd

11 2:47 PM Earl St & Westview Ter

12 2:49 PM 728 Lower Ln

13 2:50 PM 782 Lower Ln

14 2:52 PM Holly Ct & Meadow Ln

15 2:53 PM 151 Meadow Ln

16 2:54 PM 125 Meadow Ln

17 2:55 PM Meadow Ln & Tree Hill Rd

18 2:56 PM 949 Four Rod Rd

19 2:57 PM 849 Four Rod Rd

Trip: MCG Route 16 AM Peach
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:47 AM 276 Chamblain Hwy 

3 6:48 AM West Ln & Woodsedge Ct

4 6:49 AM 250 West Lane



5 6:50 AM Burgundy Dr & Woodhaven Dr

6 6:51 AM Burgundy Dr & Vineyard Dr

7 6:52 AM Oxyoke Rd & Vineyard Dr

8 6:52 AM Meeting House Rd & Ox Yoke Dr & Oxyoke Rd

9 6:53 AM Lamplight Dr & Ox Yoke Dr

10 6:54 AM Ox Yoke Dr & Village Ln

11 6:55 AM Great Oak Dr & Victoria Ct

12 6:58 AM 1158 Chamberlain Hwy

13 6:59 AM 1374 Chamberlain Hwy

14 7:00 AM 1558 Chamberlain Hwy

15 7:03 AM 27 Penny Brook Ln

16 7:04 AM 318 Orchard Rd

17 7:06 AM 2339 Chamberlain Hwy

18 7:08 AM 2311 Chamberlain Hwy

19 7:09 AM 2289 Chamberlain Hwy

20 7:11 AM 2043 Chamberlin Hwy

21 7:14 AM 1379 Chamberlain Hwy

Trip: MCG Route 16 PM Peach 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:26 PM 276 Chamblain Hwy 

4 2:27 PM West Ln & Woodsedge Ct

5 2:28 PM 250 West Lane

6 2:29 PM Burgundy Dr & Woodhaven Dr

7 2:30 PM Burgundy Dr & Vineyard Dr

8 2:31 PM Oxyoke Rd & Vineyard Dr

9 2:32 PM Meeting House Rd & Ox Yoke Dr & Oxyoke Rd

10 2:33 PM Lamplight Dr & Ox Yoke Dr

11 2:34 PM Ox Yoke Dr & Village Ln

12 2:36 PM Great Oak Dr & Victoria Ct

13 2:38 PM 1158 Chamberlain Hwy

14 2:39 PM 1374 Chamberlain Hwy

15 2:40 PM 1558 Chamberlain Hwy

16 2:42 PM 27 Penny Brook Ln

17 2:43 PM 318 Orchard Rd

18 2:46 PM 2339 Chamberlain Hwy

19 2:47 PM 2311 Chamberlain Hwy

20 2:48 PM 2289 Chamberlain Hwy

21 2:49 PM 2043 Chamberlin Hwy

22 2:51 PM 1379 Chamberlain Hwy

Trip: MCG Route 17 AM Orange
STOP TIME LOCATION



1 6:15 AM Kensington Rd & WildwoodLn

2 6:42 AM 1296 Kensington Rd

3 6:43 AM 1338 Kensington Rd

4 6:44 AM 1473 Kensington Rd

5 6:44 AM Kensington Rd & Wildwood Ln 

6 6:45 AM Gateway Dr & Kensington Rd

7 6:47 AM Blue Hills Dr & Orchard Rd

8 6:48 AM Linden Dr & Orchard Rd

9 6:51 AM 1918 Chamberlain Hwy

10 6:54 AM 2014 Chamberlain Hwy

11 6:55 AM 2188 Chamberlain Hwy

12 6:57 AM 42 Park Dr

13 6:58 AM 680 Edgewood Rd

14 7:00 AM 586 Edgewood Rd

15 7:01 AM  Edgewood Rd & Orchard Rd

16 7:05 AM Devonshire Way & Edgewood Rd

17 7:06 AM 89 Edgewood Rd

18 7:06 AM 517 Southington Rd

19 7:07 AM Southington Rd & Stocking Brook Rd

20 7:08 AM 947 Chamberlain Hwy

Trip: MCG Route 17 PM Orange
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 2:26 PM Kensington Rd & WildwoodLn

3 2:35 PM 1296 Kensington Rd

4 2:36 PM 1338 Kensington Rd

5 2:37 PM 1473 Kensington Rd

6 2:38 PM Kensington Rd & Wildwood Ln 

7 2:39 PM Gateway Dr & Kensington Rd

8 2:41 PM Blue Hills Dr & Orchard Rd

9 2:42 PM Linden Dr & Orchard Rd

10 2:44 PM 1918 Chamberlain Hwy

11 2:45 PM 2014 Chamberlain Hwy

12 2:46 PM 2188 Chamberlain Hwy

13 2:48 PM 42 Park Dr

14 2:52 PM 680 Edgewood Rd

15 2:53 PM 586 Edgewood Rd

16 2:55 PM  Edgewood Rd & Orchard Rd

17 2:55 PM Devonshire Way & Edgewood Rd

18 2:56 PM 89 Edgewood Rd

19 2:57 PM 517 Southington Rd

20 2:58 PM 392 Southington Rd

21 3:00 PM Southington Rd & Stocking Brook Rd



Trip: MCG Route 18 AM Yellow
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:55 AM 685 Farmington Ave

3 6:56 AM 655 Farmington Ave

4 6:57 AM 473 Farmington Ave

5 6:58 AM Newton St & Pheasant Run

6 7:03 AM Grandview Ave & Newton St

7 7:03 AM Garden Dr & Spring St

8 7:05 AM Becker Ave & Newton St

9 7:06 AM 210 New Britain Rd

10 7:06 AM 292 New Britain Road

11 7:07 AM Langdon Ct & New Britain Rd

12 7:07 AM Langdon Ct & Williams St

13 7:10 AM 848 Farmington Ave

14 7:11 AM Overhill Dr & Overhill Dr

15 7:13 AM Patterson Way & School St

16 7:14 AM Wildem Rd & Worthington Rdg

17 7:16 AM 901 Worthington Ridge

Trip: MCG Route 18 PM Yellow 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:31 PM 685 Farmington Ave

4 2:32 PM 655 Farmington Ave

5 2:33 PM 473 Farmington Ave

6 2:34 PM Newton St & Pheasant Run

7 2:35 PM Grandview Ave & Newton St

8 2:37 PM Garden Dr & Spring St

9 2:39 PM Becker Ave & Newton St

10 2:40 PM 210 New Britain Rd

11 2:41 PM 292 New Britain Road

12 2:42 PM Langdon Ct & New Britain Rd

13 2:44 PM Langdon Ct & Williams St

14 2:45 PM 848 Farmington Ave

15 2:47 PM Overhill Dr & Overhill Dr

16 2:48 PM Patterson Way & School St

17 2:49 PM Wildem Rd & Worthington Rdg

18 2:50 PM 901 Worthington Ridge

Trip: MCG Route 19 AM Purple
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:54 AM Deming Rd & Fieldstone Xing

3 6:55 AM 64 Episcopal Rd



4 6:56 AM 109 Episcopal Rd

5 6:57 AM Episcopal Rd & Vivian Dr

6 6:58 AM 197 Episcopal Rd

7 6:59 AM Elm St & Selden St

8 7:00 AM Rivers Edge & 37  Bacon Ln

9 7:01 AM 516 Wethersfield Rd

10 7:01 AM 477 Wethersfield Rd

11 7:02 AM Northfield Ln & Wethersfield Rd

12 7:03 AM 309 Wethersfield Rd

13 7:04 AM Cobblestone Rd & Wethersfield Rd

14 7:05 AM Hummingbird  Ln &  Wethersfield Rd

15 7:08 AM Massirio Dr & Town Farm Ln

16 7:09 AM Porters Pass &  Skinner Rd

17 7:10 AM Fairview Ln & Porters Pass 

18 7:11 AM Cambridge Hts & Old Brickyard Ln & Porters Pass

19 7:12 AM Baxter Ave & Farmington Ave

20 7:13 AM 1104 Farmington Ave

21 7:13 AM 34 Lower Ln

22 7:14 AM Eastbrook Ter & Lower Ln

Trip: MCG Route 19 PM Purple 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:32 PM Deming Rd & Fieldstone Xing

4 2:34 PM 64 Episcopal Rd

5 2:35 PM 109 Episcopal Rd

6 2:36 PM Episcopal Rd & Vivian Dr

7 2:37 PM 197 Episcopal Rd

8 2:39 PM Elm St & Selden St

9 2:41 PM Rivers Edge & 37  Bacon Ln

10 2:42 PM 516 Wethersfield Rd

11 2:43 PM 477 Wethersfield Rd

12 2:44 PM Northfield Ln & Wethersfield Rd

13 2:45 PM 309 Wethersfield Rd

14 2:46 PM Cobblestone Rd & Wethersfield Rd

15 2:47 PM Hummingbird  Ln &  Wethersfield Rd

16 2:51 PM Massirio Dr & Town Farm Ln

17 2:52 PM Porters Pass &  Skinner Rd

18 2:53 PM Fairview Ln & Porters Pass 

19 2:54 PM Cambridge Hts & Old Brickyard Ln & Porters Pass

20 2:55 PM Baxter Ave & Farmington Ave

21 2:56 PM 1104 Farmington Ave

22 2:57 PM 34 Lower Ln

23 2:59 PM Eastbrook Ter & Lower Ln



Trip: MCG Route 20 AM Violet
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:58 AM Haman Ct & Crook Brook Rd

3 6:59 AM Elton Rd & Old Farms Pl

4 7:00 AM Elton Rd & Mallard Ln

5 7:00 AM 281 Elton Rd

6 7:02 AM Metacomet Dr & Pequot Cir

7 7:04 AM Elizabeth Rd & Orchard Rd

8 7:05 AM O'Connell Dr & Orchard Rd

9 7:06 AM 1460 Orchard Rd

10 7:06 AM 1705 Orchard Rd

11 7:07 AM 344 Tollgate Rd

12 7:07 AM 262 Toll Gate Rd

13 7:08 AM Olisky Blvd & Toll Gate Rd

14 7:09 AM 22 Toll Gate Rd

Trip: MCG Route 20 PM Violet 
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 2:20 PM McGee Middle

3 2:34 PM Haman Ct & Crook Brook Rd

4 2:35 PM Elton Rd & Old Farms Pl

5 2:36 PM Elton Rd & Mallard Ln

6 2:37 PM 281 Elton Rd

7 2:39 PM Metacomet Dr & Pequot Cir

8 2:42 PM Elizabeth Rd & Orchard Rd

9 2:43 PM O'Connell Dr & Orchard Rd

10 2:44 PM 1460 Orchard Rd

11 2:45 PM 1705 Orchard Rd

12 2:46 PM 344 Tollgate Rd

13 2:47 PM 262 Toll Gate Rd

14 2:48 PM Olisky Blvd & Toll Gate Rd

15 2:49 PM 22 Toll Gate Rd

Trip: MCG Route 21 AM Rust
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:55 AM 501 Berlin Tpke 8

3 6:57 AM 234 Beckley Rd

4 6:58 AM Stony Mill & Berlin St

5 6:58 AM Berlin St & Redwood Ln

6 6:59 AM Wilcox Ave & Wilcox Ct

7 7:00 AM Grove St & Main St

8 7:01 AM Cottage St & Grove St



9 7:01 AM 127 Mattabassett Street

10 7:02 AM Mattabassett St & Penfield Ave

11 7:02 AM 347 Berlin Street

12 7:03 AM  Berlin St & Commerce St

13 7:03 AM 309 Berlin St

14 7:05 AM Chestnut Ln & Main St

15 7:07 AM 115 Middletown Rd

16 7:09 AM 21 Middletown Rd

Trip: MCG Route 21 PM Rust 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:29 PM 501 Berlin Tpke 8

4 2:34 PM 234 Beckley Rd

5 2:38 PM Stony Mill & Berlin St

6 2:39 PM Berlin St & Redwood Ln

7 2:40 PM Wilcox Ave & Wilcox Ct

8 2:41 PM Grove St & Main St

9 2:42 PM Cottage St & Grove St

10 2:43 PM 127 Mattabassett Street

11 2:44 PM Mattabassett St & Penfield Ave

12 2:45 PM 347 Berlin Street

13 2:46 PM Berlin St & Commerce St

14 2:48 PM 309 Berlin St

15 2:50 PM Chestnut Ln & Main St

16 2:53 PM 115 Middletown Rd

17 2:54 PM 21 Middletown Rd

Trip: MCG Route 22 Mini  AM
STOP TIME LOCATION

2 6:55 AM 1353 High Rd

3 6:56 AM 1311 High Rd

4 7:03 AM 649 High Rd

5 7:06 AM Evergreen Ct & Farmington Ave

6 7:07 AM 308 Farmington Ave

7 7:08 AM Farmington Ave & Pine Tree Ct

8 7:10 AM Farmington Ave & Peck St

9 7:10 AM 514 New Britain Rd

Trip: MCG Route 22 Mini  PM 
STOP TIME LOCATION

3 2:37 PM 1353 High Rd

4 2:38 PM 1311 High Rd

5 2:42 PM 649 High Rd



6 2:46 PM Evergreen Ct & Farmington Ave

7 2:48 PM 308 Farmington Ave

8 2:49 PM Farmington Ave & Pine Tree Ct

9 2:51 PM Farmington Ave & Peck St

10 2:52 PM 514 New Britain Rd


